Studio Hairdressing and Beauty Services

Part 3 Nail Technology, Make-up Artistry, Retail Cosmetic Assistant,
Beauty II1, Beauty Therapy and Diploma.
Award: Certificate II in Make-up Services, National Code WRB20204
Award: Certificate 11 in Nail Technology, National Code WRB20104
Award: Certificate 11 in Retail Cosmetic Services, National Code WRB20304
Award: Certificate 111 in Nail Technology, National Code WRB40204
Award: Certificate 111 in Beauty Services, National Code WRB30104
Award: Certificate 1V in Beauty Therapy, National Code WRB40105
Award: Diploma of Beauty Therapy, National Code WRB50105
Outcomes
[ ]

The qualifications in the National Beauty Training Package focus on competencies required for work in the
beauty industry. The focus is on the practical skills and tasks required to function in the salon environment.

These qualifications are suitable for those secking careers in the Beauty industry as Operators or as Retail
Assistants in department stores, chemists or similar outlets. These qualifications are also ideal for Hairdressers
wishing to broaden their skills and achieve training or Masters registration

Duration of qualification.

These qualifications are competency based with nominal hours for each unit.

Mode of Delivery

Part-time. Off-the-job, on the job (both day or night depending on numbers). Competency based.

Costs

®  Certificate IT Nail Technology Cost $2,750 (book and uniform free) plus $350 kit~ Deposit $750.00 + kit
®  Certificate IT Make-up Services Cost $2,750 (book and uniform free) — (¥) “ Deposit $750.00 + kit
®  Certificate II Retail Cosmetic Assistant ~ Cost $2,750 (book and uniform free) — (¥) “ Deposit $750.00 + kit
L4 Certificate 111 in Beauty Cost $3950 (book and uniform free) to pay $1,000 kits (optional) Deposit $1000.00 + kit
®  Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy Cost $6895 (« “ to pay 81,000 kits (optional) Deposit $1500.00 + kit
® Diploma of Beauty Therapy Cost $9995 (« “ to pay 81,000 kits (optional) Deposit $2000.00 + kit

The costs are based on trainees taking no more than 1 %2 years for Cert. 111, 1V, and Diploma to complete. Should you decide
to take longer there will be a further charge of $150.00 per week.

Deposit or Full Course cost to be paid 2 weeks prior to starting.

The qualifications are delivered on a full-time or part-time basis. The deposit being paid prior to the starting
week and the remainder in 3 payments throughout the course or monthly if this helps people budget. Fees may
be direct debited from your account, this is the preferred method if paying monthly. Late fees will incur an
additional charge as stated in the Code of Practice (page 14) found at the back of this brochure. If we need to
recover fees charges will be the responsibility of the trainee to pay.

Qualifications are designed to give theoretical tuition, followed by practical application conducted in a salon
situation. Work experience within the/a salon is recommended and offered within our salon and hopefully
within a salon placement at the end or on days you aren’t training with us.

Additional benefits to the trainee include increased self-confidence, poise, communication skills, personal
development, and knowledge of diet and general health care.

Entry Requirements

The applicant should have a true interest and aptitude for the qualifications for which they are applying.
Participants will need to have literacy and numeracy skills. All applicants will be assessed fairly.

There are no prior academic or training pre-requisites necessary.

Trainees must pay in advance. For hairdressing A Pivot Point book is optional as a Toolbox disc is supplied for
training. The cost of the books are $350.0 The college won’t tolerate rudeness, being late, untidy uniform or self
.. No mobiles are to be turned on while in college.

(*)If nails enhancements are taken as options a further $350.00 is required for a Kkit.
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Studio Hairdressing

and Beauty Services

Certificate Il in Make-up Services National Code WRB20204

CORE

OPTIONS

WRBCS201B
WRBCS202A

Conduct financial transactions
Apply techniques to update beauty industry
Knowledge

WRBCS203B Provide service to clients

WRBFEFS201B  Demonstrate retail skin care products
WRBFES202B  Design & Apply Make-up
WRBFS203B  Design & Apply make-up for photography
WRBFS204B Design & apply remedial camouflage
WRRCS1B Communicate in the workplace
WRRER1B Work effectively in a retail environment
WRRLP1B  Apply safe working practices

WRRM1B Metchandise products

WRRI1B Perform Stock control procedures
WRRS1B Sell products and setvices

Plus

Elective units — complete two units of competency

WRBBS201B Provide Manicure & Pedicare Service
WRBBS203A Apply gel nail enhancement

WRBBS203A Apply acrylic nail enhancement

WRBSS201B  Pierce ears

WRRCA1B  Operate retail equipment

WRBCS204A Apply knowledge of nail science to nail services
WRRER2B Co-ordinate work teams

WRRI1B Perform Stock Control Procedures
WRRLP2B  Minimise theft

WRRM5A  Monitor in-store visual merchandising display
WRRMGA  Create a display for small business

WRRO7A Profile a retail market

WRROSA Develop innovative ideas at work

BSBSBM301A Research business opportunities
BSBEBUS301A Search & assess online business information

Must be selected

If WRBBS201B or WRBBS202A or WRBBS203.A is taken, WRBCS204.4
All core units plus 2 electives are required for this qualification

* if gel / acrylic nails are taken as an elective for any Certificate 11, II1. Or IV course the $350 .00 applies.

Certificate II in Retail Cosmetic Assistant

National Code WRB20204

CORE

OPTIONS

WRBCS201B Conduct financial transactions
WRBCS202A  Apply techniques to update beauty industry
Knowledge

WRBBS201B Provide Manicure & Pedicare Service
WRBBS203A Apply gel nail enhancement
WRBBS203A Apply acrylic nail enhancement

WRBCS203B  Provide service to clients WRBCS204A Apply knowledge of nail science to nail setvices
WRBFS201B  Demonstrate retail skin care products WRBFS203B Design & Apply make-up for photography
WRBFEFS202B  Design & Apply Make-up WRBES204B Design & apply remedial camouflage
WRRCA1B  Operate retail equipment WRBSS201B  Pierce ears
WRRCS1B ~ Communicate in the workplace WRRER2B  Co-ordinate work teams
WRRER1IB  Work effectively in a retail environment WRRLP2B  Minimise theft
WRRLP1B Apply safe working practices WRRM5A  Monitor in-store visual merchandising display
WRRM1B Metchandise products WRRMGA  Create a display for small business
WRRI1B Perform Stock control procedures WRRO7A  Profile a retail market
WRRS1B Sell products and services WRRO8A  Develop innovative ideas at work
BSBSBM301A Research business opportunities
BSBEBUS301A Search & assess online business information
Plus
Elective units — complete two units of competency
If

® \WRBBS201A provide manicure & pedicure services,

Or

o WRBBS202A Apply gel nail enbancement,

or

[ ]

WRBBS203A Apply acrylic nail enhancement,
Are selected, then
[
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Studio Hairdressing and Beauty Services

Certificate II in Nail Technology National Code WRB20104

CORE

OPTIONS

WRBBS201B  Provide manicure & pedicure services
WRBCS201B Conduct financial transactions

Nail Technology Stream
WRBBS202A Apply gel nail enhancement

WRBCS202A  Apply techniques to update beauty industry Knowledge | WRBBS203A Apply Acrylic Nail Enhancement

WRBCS203B Provide service to clients

WRBCS204A  Apply knowledge of nail science to nail services

WRRCS1B Communicate in the workplace
WRRERIB  Work effectively in a retail environment
WRRLP1B  Apply safe working practices
WRRM1B Merchandise products

WRRM2B Perform routine housekeeping duties
WRRS1B Sell products and services

And either Provide Manicure & Pedicare Service
WRBBS202A  Apply gel enhancement

or

WRBBS203A  Apply acrylic nail enhancement

PLUS

ELECTIVE UNITS- Complete one unit of competency

WRBBS204A Apply Nail Art

Certificate Il in Beauty Services = National Code WRB30104

CORE

OPTIONS

WRBBS201B Provide Manicure & Pedicare Service
WRBCS201B Conduct financial transactions

WRBCS202A  Apply techniques to update beauty industry

Knowledge
WRBCS203B Provide service to clients

WRBCS204A Apply knowledge of nail science to nail services
WRBCS305A Apply knowledge of Skin Biology to Beauty

Treatments
WRBCS306B Advise on Beauty Services
WRBFS305B Provide Lash & Brow Treatments

WRBSS302B  Provide Temporary Epilation & Bleaching

Treatments

WRRCS1B Communicate in the workplace
WRRER1B Work effectively in a retail environment
WRRLP1B  Apply safe working practices

WRRM1B Metchandise products

WRRI1B Perform Stock control procedures
WRRS1B Sell products and setvices

Plus 6 electives (options)

Plus
Elective units — complete six units of competency

WRBBS203A Apply gel nail enhancement

WRBBS203A Apply acrylic nail enhancement
WRBBS204B Apply Nail Art

WRBBS305B Use Electrical Equipment for nails
WRBBS306A Apply airbrushed nail art

WRBFS201B  Demonstrate retail skin care products
WRBES202B  Design & Apply Make-up

WRBFS203B  Design & Apply make-up for photography
WRBES204B  Design & apply remedial camouflage
WRBSS201B  Pierce ears

WRRCA1B  Operate retail equipment

WRRER2B Co-ordinate wotk teams

WRRI1B Perform Stock Control Procedures
WRRLP2B  Minimise theft

WRRM5A  Monitor in-store visual merchandising display
WRRMGA  Create a display for small business
WRR03B Provide a safe working environment
WRRO7A Profile a retail market

WRROSA Develop innovative ideas at work
BSBEBUS301A Search & access online business information
BSBSBM301A Research business opportunities
BSBSBM401A Establish business & legal requirements
BSBSBM403A Promote the business

BSBSBM404A Undertake business planning
BSBSBM405A Monitor and manage business operations
BSBSBM406A Manage finances

BSBSBM407A Manage a small team

BSZ404A Train small groups
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Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy

Studio Hairdressing and Beauty Services

National Code WRB40105

CORE

OPTIONS

WRBBS201B
WRBCS201B
WRBCS203B
WRBCS204A
WRBCS305A
WRBCS306B

Provide Manicure & Pedicare Service

Conduct financial transactions

Provide service to clients

Apply knowledge of nail science to nail services
Apply knowledge of Skin Biology t Treatments

Advise on Beauty Services

WRBCS407A Develop a treatment plan for beauty treatments
WRBCS408A Apply knowledge of anatomy & physiology to beauty
therapy treatments.

WRBCS409A Apply knowledge of skin science to beauty treatments
WRBCS401A Apply knowledge of electricity to beauty treatments
WRBCS411A Apply knowledge of nutrition to beauty treatments
WRBCS412A Apply knowledge of cosmetic chemistry to treatments

WRBFS202B
WRBFS305B
WRBFS406B
WRBFS407B
WRBSS302B
WRRLP1B
WRRER1B
WRRCS1B
WRRS1B

Design & Apply Make-up

Provide Lash & Brow Treatments

Provide facial treatments

Provide advanced facial treatments

Provide Temporary Epilation & Bleaching Treatments
Apply safe working practices

Work effectively in a retail environment
Communicate in the workplace

Sell products and services

PLUS 4 Electives

WRBBS202A Apply gel nail enhancement

WRBBS203A Apply acrylic nail enhancement
WRBBS204B Apply Nail Art

WRBBS305B Use Electrical Equipment for nails
WRBBS306A  Apply airbrushed nail art

WRBBS407B Provide body treatments

WRBBS408B Provide aesthetic aromatic massage
WRBCS202A Apply techniques to update beauty knowledge
WRBFS203B  Design & Apply make-up for photography
WRBFS204B  Design & apply remedial camouflage
WRBSS201B  Pierce ears

WRRCA1B  Operate retail equipment

WRRER2B Co-ordinate work teams

WRRI1B Perform Stock Control Procedures
WRRLP2B  Minimise theft

WRRO3B Provide a safe working environment
WRRO7A Profile a retail market

WRROSA Develop innovative ideas at work
WRRM1B Merchandise products

WRRM2B  Perform routine housckeeping duties
WRRMGA  Create a display for small business
WRRS4B Build relationships with customers

BSBEBUS301A Search & access online business information
BSBMKG404A Forecast market and business needs
BSBSBM301A Research business opportunities
BSBSBM401A Establish business & legal requirements
BSBSBM403A Promote the business

BSBSBM404A Undertake business planning

BSBSBM405A Monitor and manage business operations
BSBSBM406A Manage finances

BSBSBM407A Manage a small team

BSZ401A Plan assessment
BSZ402A Conduct assessment
BSZ403A Review assessment
BSZ404A Train small groups

To achieve a Certificate at this level:

all core units must be completed
and
4 elective units

Part-time courses are available for waxing, lash and brow tinting, massage, electrolysis, make-up and
manicuring
Costs start from $500.00. per unit taken up to $750 depending on the length of the unit taken. These

courses are a good introduction into the Beauty Industry and will also be recognised in relation to gaining a
Certificate 111, IV and Diploma in Beauty .
These may be taken by day or evening classes. Classes wont proceed unless we have 4 people starting.
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Studio Hairdressing and Beauty Services

Diploma of Beauty Therapy

National Code WRB50105

CORE

OPTIONS

WRBBS201B Provide Manicure & Pedicare Service
WRBBS407B Provide body treatments

WRBCS201B Conduct financial transactions

WRBCS203B Provide setvice to clients

WRBCS204A  Apply knowledge of nail science to nail services
WRBCS306B  Advise on Beauty Services

WRBCS305A  Apply knowledge of Skin Biology to Treatments

WRBCS408A Apply knowledge of anatomy & physiology to beauty

therapy treatments

WRBCS409A Apply knowledge of skin science to beauty treatments
WRBCS401A Apply knowledge of electricity to beauty treatments
WRBCS411A Apply knowledge of nutrition to beauty treatments

WRBCS412A Apply knowledge of cosmetic chemistry to treatments

WRBCS407A Develop a treatment plan for beauty treatments
WRBCS513B investigate new products and services.
WRBFS202B Design & Apply Make-up

WRBFS305B Provide Lash & Brow Treatments
WRBFS406B Provide facial treatments

WRBFS407B Provide advanced facial treatments

WRBSS302B  Provide Temporary Epilation & Bleaching Treatments

WRRCS1B Communicate in the workplace
WRRERIB  Work effectively in a retail environment
WRRLPIB  Apply safe working practices

WRRS1B Sell products and services

PLUS 8 specialist elective (shown in dark colour)

Plus no more than 2 remaining units

WRBBS408B  Provide aesthetic aromatic massage
WRBBS509A _ Plan the spa program

WRBBS510A  Provide the spa program

WRBBS511A  Apply aromatic plant oil chemistry to

treatment

WRBBS512A  Blend a range of aromatic plant oil
chemistry to treatment

WRBBS513A  Use reflexology relaxation techniques in
treatments

WRBBS514A Provide superficial lymph drainage
massage

WRBSS503B Provide permanent epilation
WRBSS504B Perform diathermy service

WRBSS506A Provide upper body piercing

CUEMUP2A  Design, apply & remove period make-up
CUEMUP3A Design, apply & remove specialised
make-up

HILTREMGA  Provide the massage treatment

HLTREM7A  Plan the massage treatment
WRBFS203B  Design & Apply make-up for photography

WRBFS204B  Design & apply remedial camouflage
WRBSS201B  Pierce ears

WRRCATB  Operate retail equipment
WRRER2B  Co-ordinate work teams
IWRRER3B

WRRITB Perform Stock Control Procedures
WRRILP2B  Mininzise theft

WRRMI1B  Merchandise products

IWRRM2B Perform routine housekeeping duties
WRRM5A  Monitor in-store visual merchandising display
WRRM6A  Create a display for small business

IWRRO3B Provide a safe working environment
WRR07A Profile a retail market
IWRROSA Develop innovative ideas at work

WRRLP3B  Initiate and implement change
WRRPM3B  Lead and manage people

IWRRS4B Build relationships with customers
BSBEBUS301.A Search & access online business information
BSBFLM505.4 Manage operational plan
BSBFLM507.A Manage quality customer service
BSBFLM509A Promote continuons improvement
BSBMKG404.A Forecast market and business needs
BSBSBM301.A Research business opportunities
BSBSBM401.A Establish business & legal requirements
BSBSBM403A Promote the business

BSBSBM404A Undertake business planning
BSBSBM405.A Monitor and manage business operations
BSBSBM406A Manage finances

BSBSBM407A Manage a small team

BSZ401A Plan assessment
BSZ402A4 Conduct assessment
BSZ403A4 Review assessment
BSZ404.A4 Train small groups

To achieve a Certificate at this level:

all 23 core units must be completed, and 10 electives which include 8 specialist electives.
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